
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - Boys A
Final

Event 28

30 JUN 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO Carla

JUDGE 4 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana

JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt

RESERVE TUXEN Liv Anne

1 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001 578.20     

2 MALOFEEV Maksim RUS 31 JUL 2003 495.90 82.30     

3 WALDSTEINER Tom GER 15 MAY 2002 483.50 94.70     

4 HESLOP Aidan GBR 18 APR 2002 472.45 105.75     

5 THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001 441.85 136.35     

6 JACHIM Filip POL 2003 437.45 140.75     

7 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002 435.20 143.00     

8 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 412.45 165.75     

9 AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001 408.80 169.40     

10 RIEKKI Aarne FIN 07 AUG 2002 398.95 179.25     

11 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 2001 376.40 201.80     

12 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001 368.45 209.75     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Boys A
Final

Event 28

30 JUN 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO Carla

JUDGE 4 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana

JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt

RESERVE TUXEN Liv Anne

1 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 244.55
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 10 9.0 9.5 9.0 93.50 338.05
626C 3.3 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 85.80 423.85
207C 3.3 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 84.15 508.00
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 70.20 578.20

2 MALOFEEV Maksim RUS 31 JUL 2003

407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60 263.00
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 44.55 307.55
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 71.40 378.95
626C 3.3 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 57.75 436.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 59.20 495.90 82.30

3 WALDSTEINER Tom GER 15 MAY 2002

107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 223.10
205C 3.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 283.10
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.60 340.70
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 407.90
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.60 483.50 94.70

4 HESLOP Aidan GBR 18 APR 2002

307C 3.4 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 40.80 193.05
6245D 3.6 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 81.00 274.05
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 68.80 342.85
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 59.40 402.25
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 70.20 472.45 105.75

5 THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001

5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 252.70
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 45.00 297.70
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 38.40 336.10
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 57.75 393.85
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 48.00 441.85 136.35

6 JACHIM Filip POL 2003

107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 209.05
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.80 261.85
205C 3.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 324.85
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 65.80 390.65
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 437.45 140.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 57.00 221.20
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 46.40 267.60
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 326.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 388.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 46.40 435.20 143.00

8 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 222.75
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 36.80 259.55
626C 3.3 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.60 299.15
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 42.90 342.05
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 70.40 412.45 165.75

9 AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001

107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 208.05
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 265.65
207C 3.3 10.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 24.75 290.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.80 351.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 57.60 408.80 169.40

10 RIEKKI Aarne FIN 07 AUG 2002

405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 47.25 201.25
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 51.30 252.55
205C 2.8 7.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 290.35
5251B 2.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.60 344.95
614B 2.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 54.00 398.95 179.25

11 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 2001

107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 210.20
407C 3.2 10.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 19.20 229.40
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 284.00
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 332.00
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 44.40 376.40 201.80

12 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001

405C 3.1 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 32.55 178.40
107C 2.8 7.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 216.20
205C 3.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 55.50 271.70
305C 2.9 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 44.95 316.65
5235D 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.80 368.45 209.75
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Event Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

Platform - Boys A

1 WALDSTEINER Tom GER 15 MAY 2002 483.50
2 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001 381.65 101.85

3 HESLOP Aidan GBR 18 APR 2002 320.20 163.30

4 MALOFEEV Maksim RUS 31 JUL 2003 314.50 169.00

5 JACHIM Filip POL 2003 280.90 202.60

6 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002 271.00 212.50

7 THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001 265.95 217.55

8 AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001 254.75 228.75

9 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 252.70 230.80

10 RIEKKI Aarne FIN 07 AUG 2002 244.95 238.55

11 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001 222.60 260.90

12 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 2001 220.20 263.30

13 CASADO SUELA Carlos ESP 19 FEB 2002 377.15 211.70

14 ROOP-ILISTE Richard SWE 24 NOV 2002 376.40 212.45

15 SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001 374.80 214.05

16 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001 342.60 246.25

Event 26
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